Cumbria County Council - Highways Capital Programme April 2021 - March 2022 - Copeland

Schemes over £5,000

GRP1 FinYear
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
PRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
NPRN 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
DFT-POTHOLE 2021/22
B&S 2021/22
B&S 2021/22
B&S 2021/22
CHFUND 2021/22
CHFUND 2021/22
ITB-TS 2021/22

Road
A595
Various
A595
A5086

A595
A595
A5086
A5094
A5086
A595
A595

u4018
C4002
C4024
u4054
C4006
u4016
C4024
U4026
C4013
C4002

U4013

u4142
U4466

Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
u4082

Various
u4264

C4029

U4478

Various

Various

Name

Barfield To Monk Foss Farm
Copeland Surface Dressing

Beckside Farm to Langthwaite Bridge

Waterloo Terrace to Arlecdon Parks Road

Route Management Copeland

South of Muncaster Bridge

A595 Buckman Brow to Duddon Bridge
A5086 Arlecdon Parks Road

George Street to Duke Street

Roper St to Jacktrees Road
Hallthwaites to Broadgate

A595 Buckman Brow to Duddon Bridge
Surface Dressing

Lanefoot, Asby

Dalzell Street (A595 to Woodend)
Jacktrees Road, Cleator Moor

Old Shore Road, Drigg

Pica to Castlerigg Farm

Hakodadi Road, Arlecdon

Birks Road, Cleator Moor

Kirkland House to Kirkland Heaps
Nursery Road, Beckermet

Gosforth to Santon Bridge

Minor Structural Maintenance

Minor Structural Maintenance
Walkmill / Steel Brow Phase 2

Minor Scheduled Patching - Hot Box
Huddleston Road, Millom

Daleview Gardens Egremont
Drainage (Officer Identified Schemes)
Gully Contractor Reports

Road markings and sign renewals
Minor Road Saftey Improvements
School Patrol Lights

Inclusive Mobility

Low Level Lighting Improvements
Replacement of Life Expired Columns
Pre Surface Dressing Patching

St Geroges Road, Millom

Pothole Patching

Sandy Grove, Egremont

Poolside, Haverigg

51-58 Trumpet Terrace, Cleator Moor
HIMS Defects

Parapet Repairs

Cattle Grids Repairs

Concrete Investigation (7 Bridges)
Dog Kennel Wood Holmrook
Fairways, Seascale

Flatt Walks, Morrisons, Whitehaven

SchemeType District

Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland

Road Markings, Signs Trees etc/ Siding, Sign Clea Copeland
Planned Maintenance - Renewal/ 100mm overla Copeland
Renewal Copeland
Planned Maintenance - Renewal/ 100mm Inlay Copeland
Surface Treatment/ Micro asphalt Copeland
Surface Treatment/ Microasphalt Copeland
Planned Maintenance - Preservation/ 100mm ov Copeland

Renewal/ Resurface Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Surface Dressing Copeland
Carriageway Repairs Copeland

Carriageway Repairs/ Maintenance Officer Scher Copeland
Planned Maintenance - Renewal/ Carriageway p: Copeland

Carriageway Patching Copeland
Footway Repairs/ Footway Reconstruction Copeland
Footway Reconstruction/Footway Repairs Copeland

Maintenance and renewal/ Planned maintenanci Copeland

Various Copeland
Planned maintenance - preservation/ Signs and I Copeland
APM/ Signs and Lines Copeland
APM/ Signs Copeland
Dropped Crossings Copeland
Road Lighting/ Lighting Works Copeland
Road Lighting/ Column Replacement Copeland
Carriageway Patching Copeland
Carriageway Resurfacing Copeland
Carriageway Patching Copeland
Carriageway Resurfacing Copeland
Carriageway Resurfacing Copeland
Carriageway Resurfacing Copeland
HIMS Defect Repairs Copeland
Maintenance/ Parapet Repairs Copeland
Maintenance/ Cattle Grid Repairs Copeland
Maintenance Copeland
Drainage Works Copeland
LLFA Copeland

Site Renewals/Refurbishment Copeland

ProjCode
QCOPPRNO2
QCOPPRNO2
QCOPPRNO2
QCOPPRNO2
QCOPPRNBO
QCOPPRNBQ
QCOPPRNBR
QCOPPRNXH
QCOPPRNXI
QCOPPRNXK
QCOPPRNXL
QCOPPRNXO
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO2
QCONPRNO3
QCONPRNO8
QCONPRNHZ
QCONPRNIE
QCONPRNIF
QCONPRNIG
QCONPRNU
QCONPRNIK
QCONPRNIS
QCONPRNIU
QCONPRNIX
QCONPRNIY
QCONPRNIZ
QCONPRNJB
QCOPPOTO1
QCOPPOTXP
QCOPPOTXQ
QCOPPOTXR
QCOPPOTXT
QCOPPOTXV
QCOPPOTXX
QCOHTBS02
QCOHTBSAD
QCOHTBSBA
QFLDFTOEH
QFLDFTOGE
QITBTSGAX

Cost to Date

£100,565.29

£9,924.28
£126,926.26
£341,233.60
£22,515.63
£45,389.97
£32,670.08
£128,177.74
£167,103.36
£391,553.77

£104,140.23
£98,989.44
£12,613.80
£12,988.63
£21,143.24
£40,173.01
£79,431.75
£6,422.25
£41,005.66
£31,884.34
£10,008.33
£12,593.43
£55,512.63
£32,250.14
£32,128.14
£115,912.61
£155,933.92
£41,730.20
£108,630.98
£27,514.55
£109,166.76
£8,877.98
£20,877.42
£16,680.92
£9,198.00
£41,113.05
£27,978.04

Timescale for Delivery
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021

Nov 2021 - March 2022
Jan-2022
Jan-2022

March 2021 - April 2021
Feb-2022

Feb-22
Jan-2022
Jan-2022
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021
May-2021

April 2021 - March 2022
May 2021 - March 2022
Nov 2021 - Dec 2021

July 2021 - March 2022
Apr-2021

April 2021 - May 2021

April 2021 - Sept 2021

July 2021 - March 2022

April 2021 - March 2022

Jan 2022 - March 2022

April 2021 - March 2022
Dec 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
Jan 2022 - March 2022
Setp 2021 - Oct 2021
Feb-2022
July 2021 - March 2022
Jan 2022 - Feb 2022
Jan-2022
Feb-2022

Aug 2021 - March 2022

March 2022 - April 2022

April 2021 - Nov 2021

April 2021 - March 2022
Apr-2021
Mar-2022
Nov-2021



